
DATE GAME Field TIME DATE GAME Field TIME

9-Sep 3 vs 4 3 9:00AM 16-Sep 3 v 2 3 9:00AM

Sat 1 vs 2 3 10:00AM Sat 1 v 6 3 10:00AM 

5 vs 6 3 11:00AM 5 v 4 3 11:00AM

23-Sep 5 vs 2 3 9:00AM 30-Sep 1 vs 5 3 9:00AM

Sat 1 vs 4 3 10:00AM Sat 2 vs 6 3 10:00AM 

3 vs 6 3 11:00AM 3 vs 4 3 11:00AM

7-Oct 5 vs 2 3 9:00AM 14-Oct 6 vs 1 3 9:00AM

Sat 4 vs 6 3 10:00AM Sat 3 vs 5 3 10:00AM 

1 vs 3 3 11:00AM 2 vs 4 3 11:00AM

NO 

1

2

3

4

5

6

Orange Coach Ujeneza

Yellow Coach Perkins 

Thursday 5:15p Field 3 

Monday 5:15p Field 3 

Fall 2023

Kettering Recreation 8-9 Year Old

Soccer Schedule

Team Coach 

Weather updates can be found at playkettering.org

Make-up Date -  Saturday October 21

Practice

Green 

Tuesday 6:15p Field 3

Wednesday 5:15p Field 3

Thursday 6:15p Field 3 

Monday 6:15p Field 3 Black Coach Hart

Red Coach Ballinger

Coach Stiver

Coach Chandler

Blue 


